  OSFP 800G AOC
GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                                                       www.fiberwdm.com 1
800G OSFP AOC Specification
OSFP 800G to OSFP 800G AOC
Features
 OSFP Serial Optical Interface
◆ 8x100G PAM4 retimed 800GAUI-8 electrical interface
◆ Active Optical cable

7.2    Electromagnetic Compatibility
The 800G AOC C are designed to meet FCC Class B limits.
8. Ordering Information
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Distance
Fiber
Type
E/O O/E
ROSFP-800G-AOC-1M 0 to 70℃ 1m MMF
VCSEL
850nm
PIN
ROSFP-800G-AOC-3M 0 to 70℃ 13m MMF
VCSEL
850nm
PIN
ROSFP-800G-AOC-10M 0 to 70℃ 10m MMF
VCESL
850nm
PIN
ROSFP-800G-AOC-60M 0 to 70℃ 60m MMF
VCESL
850nm
PIN